Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 1
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH

                         Case Code
            Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
a
c
b
d
a
c
A
B C
D
E
1 2
4 3
G
A1
E
G
XX
X
CIRCUIT SCHEMATIC
(1)
(2)
(4)
(3)
No Polarity
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
NCMF Series
Surface Mount Common Mode Chokes
Last Updated 11/11/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
NIC Part Number Impedance
Ohms
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω max.)
±40%
DC Current
(mA max.)
D max. +40°C
Voltage Rating
(Vac)
Withstanding
Voltage
(Vac)
Insulation
Resistance
(Ω)
NCMF4745F900TR3R2F 90
100
0.035 3200
50  250V/0.5mA/2S 10Meg
NCMF4745F151TR2R1F 150 0.068 2100
NCMF4745F231TR3R0F 230 0.039 3000
NCMF4745F301TR3R0F 300 0.039 3000
NCMF4745F401TR3R0F 400 0.05 2500
NCMF4745F501TR2R4F 500 0.055 2400
NCMF4745F701TR2R2F 700 0.059 2200
NCMF4745F901TR2R1F 900 0.068 2100
NCMF4745F122TR2R1F 1200 0.074 2000
NCMF4745F142TR1R9F 1400 0.081 1900
NCMF4745F152TR3R2F 1500 0.038 3100
4745 CASE SIZE SPECIFICATIONS
PERFORMANCE CURVES
NCMF4745F231TR3R0F
Frequency (MHz)

(MHz)
DCR
(Ω max.)
±40%
DC Current
(mA max.)
D max. +40°C
Voltage Rating
(Vac)
Withstanding
Voltage
(Vac)
Insulation
Resistance
(Ω)
NCMF7060F141TR9R0F 140
100
0.010 9000
125  250V/0.5mA/2S 10Meg
NCMF7060F301TR5R0F 300 0.010 5000
NCMF7060F351TR5R0F 350 0.010 5000
NCMF7060F601TR4R0F 700 0.015 4000
NCMF7060F102TR3R0F 1000 0.015 3000
NCMF7060F132TR2R5F 1300 0.017 2500
NCMF7060F222TR1R2F 2200 0.021 1200
NCMF7060F272TR1R0F 2700 0.050 1000
NCMF7060F302TR0R9F 3000 0.063 900
NCMF7060F301TR5R0F
Frequency (MHz)
Im
pe

(MHz)
DCR
(Ω max.)
±40%
DC Current
(mA max.)
D max. +40°C
Voltage Rating
(Vac)
Withstanding
Voltage
(Vac)
Insulation
Resistance
(Ω)
NCMF9070F301TR6R0F 300
100
0.006 6000
125  250V/0.5mA/2S 10Meg
NCMF9070F601TR5R5F 600 0.008 5500
NCMF9070F701TR5R0F 700 0.010 5000
NCMF9070F102TR4R0F 1000 0.013 4000
NCMF9070F132TR4R0F 1300 0.017 4000
NCMF9070F172TR4R0F 1700 0.020 4000
NCMF9070F222TR2R5F 2200 0.060 2500
NCMF9070F272TR2R0F 2700 0.065 2000
NCMF9070F302TR1R9F 3000 0.070 1900
NCMF9070F301TR6R0F
Frequency (MHz)
Im
pe

(MHz)
DCR
(Ω max.)
±40%
DC Current
(mA max.)
D max. +40°C
Voltage Rating
(Vac)
Withstanding
Voltage
(Vac)
Insulation
Resistance
(Ω)
NCMF1211F141TR10R0F 140
100
0.004 10000
125  250V/0.5mA/2S 10M
NCMF1211F701TR8R0F 700 0.006 8000
NCMF1211F801TR8R0F 800 0.008 8000
NCMF1211F102TR6R0F 1000 0.014 6000
NCMF1211F132TR4R5F 1300 0.023 4500
NCMF1211F252TR1R8F 2500 0.035 1800
NCMF1211F141TR10R0F
Frequency (MHz)
Im
pe

(MHz)
DCR
(Ω max.)
±40%
DC Current
(mA max.)
D max. +40°C
Voltage Rating
(Vdc)
Withstanding
Voltage
(Vac)
Insulation
Resistance
(Ω)
NCMF1513F301TR13R0F 300
100
0.005 13000
80  250V/0.5mA/2S 10M
NCMF1513F701TR10R0F 700 0.007 10000
NCMF1513F102TR9R0F 1000 0.010 9000
NCMF1513F152TR5R0F 1500 0.023 5000
NCMF1513F701TR10R0F
Frequency (MHz)
Im
pe